
1
4

,5
0

0
 m

E

1
5

,0
0

0
 m

E

D
yk

e

- 1,000 m

100 m

EXPANSION CASE 
PEA AREA

840 m Level Planned
Explo. & Delineation

Drift

860-517-08

45.20/3.27

635 m Level

740 m Level

ISLAND GOLD MINE

Expansion Case PEA Delineation

Drilling Program

Proven Reserves (2016/12/31)

Probable Reserves (2016/12/31)

Indicated Resources (2016/12/31)

Inferred Resources (2016/12/31)

Ramp and Actual Development

Mined Out

Planned Development

> 30

8.0 to 30.0

4.0 to 8.0

< 4.0

860-511-07

51.02/3.54

860-511-03

37.09/4.98
860-517-07

52.09/4.99

765-465-40

31.80/1.92

Drilling results since March 30, 2017 press release

Drill Hole Intersections

Au  g/t / true width (m)

c.l. : Core length (m)

DRILLING IN PEA

FIGURE 4


